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g
1:43 PM Penthouse Towers Association, Inc. i G A : ‘
11/10/23 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2023
Oct 31, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - Cash - Operating Fund
1015 - Cash/Petty 25.00
1002 - City Nat Operating Fund 219,268.93
Total 1000 - Cash - Operating Fund 219,293.93
1050 - Cash - Contingency/Projects
1052 - Center State - Concrete S.A. 4,488.73
1057 - City Nat. Contingency Fund 211,739.14
1054 - City Nat Spec. Assess Elevators 47,182.26
1053 - City Nat R 2 - Washer Dryer 18,702.31
Total 1050 - Cash - Contingency/Projects 282,112.44
Total Checking/Savings 501,406.37
Accounts Receivable
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1200 - Account Receivables - Owners 16,855.05
Total ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 16,855.05
Total Accounts Receivable 16,855.05
Other Current Assets
1310 - Prepaid Insurance 84,517.58
Total Other Current Assets 84,517.58
Total Current Assets 602,779.00
TOTAL ASSETS 602,779.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 - Accounts Payable 179.53
Total Accounts Payable 179.53
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1:43 PM Penthouse Towers Association, Inc.
11/10/23 Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2023

Accrual Basis

Other Current Liabilities
2211 - Prepaid Owner Maintenance

2210 - Accrued Expenses - Elevators
2207 - Accrued Expenses - Operations

2215 - Federal Income Tax Payable

2300 - Deferred Maint Assessment Inc...

2301 - Deferred Contingency Fund
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Reserves - Deferred Maintenance
S/A - Concrete/Painting
S/A - Elevators
Reserves - Washer/Dryer
Reserves - Interest

Total Reserves - Deferred Maintenance

3200 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 23

1,008.20
47,000.00
12,709.97

156.00
218,325.32
329,012.74

608,212.23

608,391.76

608,391.76

10,032.67
139.00
23,563.00
278.02

34,012.69

(53,072.34)
13,446.89

(5,612.76)

602,779.00
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Notes to Financial Statements

10/28/22 - $22,254.06 -- Deposited into the Replacement Fund —
Unpaid elevator maintenance money

Note: $15,938 was removed to refund the Operating Account
Board Meeting October 10, 2023

Balance on the Elevator Maintenance Money Not paid -

$6.315.06

07/22/23 — Association Attorney and Auditor advised that our
Laundry Income ($18,701.54) that we moved into our
Contingency Fund Account needs to be put into a separate bank
account ($18,701.54). This money is to be used for purchasing
new washers and dryers only. We are in the process of setting up
new bank accounts,_08/30/23 — New Laundry Money Account set
up and $18,701.54 transferred.

10/12/23 — Contingency Fund

$20,341.52 was removed to reimburse the Operating Account on
October 12/23 as agreed on October 10, 2023 Board Meeting for:

Lounge Chairs - $12,178.16
Beach Chairs - $2,414 .44
O & S Engineering Final Report - $6,125.00




